
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

44 

69 

60 

46 

43 

7 

65 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Francesco Faraldo 

Lex Geval 

Aron Redmond 

Dale Brew 

Paul Moorby 

Robin Geval 

Class 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Supertwins 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Supertwins 25 

Supertwins 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Pre-injection 600 25 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.616 

28.124 

30.102 

32.938 

43.031 

1:07.850 

Total Tm 

7:17.625 

7:22.241 

7:45.749 

7:47.727 

7:50.563 

8:00.656 

8:25.475 

Best Tm 

1:11.267 

1:12.075 

1:16.191 

1:16.114 

1:16.249 

1:16.868 

1:22.192 

Best Speed 

85.874 

84.912 

80.324 

80.406 

80.263 

79.617 

74.460 

Avg. Speed 

83.907 

83.032 

78.841 

78.507 

78.034 

76.396 

72.645 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/04/2025 17:09:24 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.616 

Avg. Speed 

83.907 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.267 

Best Speed 

85.874 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield (Clockwise) 

SuperTwins / Pre-Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:52:37 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/04/2025 16:15 


