Jurby Airfield (Clockwise)

Sorted on Laps

SuperTwins / Pre-Injection 600

Race 13

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:52:37

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 13/04/2025 16:15



Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Best Speed	Avg. Speed
1	44	Grant Thomson	Pre-injection 600 25	6		7:17.625	1:11.267	85.874	83.907
2	69	Francesco Faraldo	Supertwins 25	6	4.616	7:22.241	1:12.075	84.912	83.032
3	60	Lex Geval	Pre-injection 600 25	6	28.124	7:45.749	1:16.191	80.324	78.841
4	46	Aron Redmond	Supertwins 25	6	30.102	7:47.727	1:16.114	80.406	78.507
5	43	Dale Brew	Supertwins 25	6	32.938	7:50.563	1:16.249	80.263	78.034
6	7	Paul Moorby	Pre-injection 600 25	6	43.031	8:00.656	1:16.868	79.617	76.396
7	65	Robin Geval	Pre-injection 600 25	6	1:07.850	8:25.475	1:22.192	74.460	72.645

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
4.616	83.907	1:11.267	85.874	44 - Grant Thomson

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas

Orbits

Clerk of Course Daryl Hill

Printed: 13/04/2025 17:09:24